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YOUR REF. NO.:  Quotation 202755 / 2020_1006.44836 

OF DATE: 19. 10. 2020 

OUR REF. NO.: INV-2020-00069-6013 

 

HANDLED BY: xxxxxx 

PHONE: xxxxxx 

E-MAIL: xxxxxx 

 

DATE: 29. 10. 2020 

 

 

PURCHASE ORDER No.  INV-2020-00069-6013 

 
Czech Metrology Institute (CMI or buyer), ID: 00177016, orders from you the delivery of the following products and services: 

Pos. Quantity Product or service  
Unit price 

 without VAT 
Total price 

without VAT 

 
 
 
 
 

1 
 

2 
 
 

3 
4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

 
 
 
 
 

1 pc 
 

1 pc 
 
 

1 pc 
1 pc 

 
4,50 

 
1 

 
According to your quotation No. 202755 / 
2020_1006.44836 of date 19. 10. 2020  
(attached): 
 
booked Fluke Molbox1+700K nr.2564 
Accredited Calibration  
Molbox1+-4003,PCA MFC Option 
#3125519 has been replaced by item 
#4762953  
401371, Assy, CBL, Molbox Analog BD  
401620-CE, KIT, MFC OPT Cables  
 
labour costs  
 
Transport and handling cost (Minerva-> 
CMI, returning instrument after 
repair/calibration) 
 
Total: 
 

 
 
 
 
 

534,00 EUR 
 

1 605,00 EUR 
 
 

15,00 EUR 
351,00 EUR 

 
102,00 EUR 

 
108,00 EUR 

 
 
 
 
 

534,00 EUR 
 

1 605,00 EUR 
 
 

15,00 EUR 
351,00 EUR 

 
459,00 EUR 

 
108,00 EUR 

 
 
 

3 072,00 EUR 
 

 

Technical inquiries please address to: xxxxxx 

Time of delivery:  to be determined 

Price terms:  DDP Brno (Incoterms 2020)  

Delivery address:  Czech Metrology Institute, xxxxxx,  

Okružní 31, 638 00 Brno, Czech Republic 

 

Payment conditions:   net 30 days  

Warranty period:     24 months  

 
Minerva Meettechniek B. V. 
Chrysantstraat 1 
3812 WX Amersfoort 
The Netherlands 
VAT-No: NL-850600170-B01 
 

mailto:khermanova@cmi.cz
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Processing of the personal data: Czech Metrology Institute hereby informs that as a data controller processes the 

personal data in accordance with the relevant  legal regulations. More detailed 

information is provided in the Principles of personal data processing in CMI 

publicized at the website www.cmi.cz/GDPRenglish?language=en 

 

Contracting Parties agree with the publication of this Purchase Order (Contract) in its entirety in the Register of 

Contracts of the Czech Republic. 

 

Brno 29. 10. 2020 ….……………………………………………. 

 xxxxxx 

 Head of Property Administration 

      email: xxxxxx@cmi.cz 

 

One confirmed copy of this order send please back to the address: 

 Czech Metrology Institute, Okružní 31, 638 00 Brno, Czech Republic  

 or to email: xxxxxx@cmi.cz 

If you do not confirm the order within one month, the order becomes invalid. 

  

The relevant invoice shall be sent to the following address: 

 Czech Metrology Institute, Okružní 31, 638 00 Brno, Czech Republic 

 

Expression of the order recipient (order confirmation): 

We confirm the order and we agree with the conditions of the order 

without reservation*) / with the following remarks*) 

 

 

….................................................................................. 

*) Delete as appropriate  Date and signature of the supplier 

https://www.cmi.cz/GDPRenglish?language=en

