



Okružní 31, 638 00 Brno Czech Republic

YOUR REF. NO.: Quotation 202755 / 2020_1006.44836

OF DATE: 19. 10. 2020

OUR REF. NO.: INV-2020-00069-6013

HANDLED BY: xxxxxx PHONE: XXXXXX E-MAIL: XXXXXX

DATE: 29. 10. 2020 Minerva Meettechniek B. V. **Chrysantstraat 1** 3812 WX Amersfoort The Netherlands

VAT-No: NL-850600170-B01

PURCHASE ORDER No. INV-2020-00069-6013

Czech Metrology Institute (CMI or buyer), ID: 00177016, orders from you the delivery of the following products and services:

Pos.	Quantity	Product or service	Unit price without VAT	Total price without VAT
		According to your quotation No. 202755 / 2020_1006.44836 of date 19. 10. 2020 (attached):		
1	1 pc	booked Fluke Molbox1+700K nr.2564 Accredited Calibration	534,00 EUR	534,00 EUR
2	1 pc	Molbox1+-4003,PCA MFC Option #3125519 has been replaced by item #4762953	1 605,00 EUR	1 605,00 EUR
3	1 pc	401371, Assy, CBL, Molbox Analog BD	15,00 EUR	15,00 EUR
4	1 pc	401620-CE, KIT, MFC OPT Cables	351,00 EUR	351,00 EUR
5	4,50	labour costs	102,00 EUR	459,00 EUR
6	1	Transport and handling cost (Minerva-> CMI, returning instrument after repair/calibration)	108,00 EUR	108,00 EUR
		Total:		3 072,00 EUR

Technical inquiries please address to: XXXXXX

to be determined Time of delivery:

DDP Brno (Incoterms 2020) Price terms:

Delivery address: Czech Metrology Institute, xxxxxx,

Okružní 31, 638 00 Brno, Czech Republic

Payment conditions: net 30 days

Warranty period: 24 months

Czech Metrology Institute Headquarters: state contributory organization founded by Ministry of Industry

and Trade of Czech Republic

Okružní 31, 638 00 Brno ID: 00177016 TAX ID: CZ00177016

Bank Account: Česká národní banka Na Příkopě 28, 115 03 Praha 1 E-mail: info@cmi.cz Ac. No.: 34534-198139621/0710 www.cmi.cz

Telephone Central: +420 545 555 111 Fax: +420 545 222 728





Processing of the personal data:

Okružní 31, 638 00 Brno Czech Republic

personal data in accordance with the relevant legal regulations. More detailed information is provided in the Principles of personal data processing in CMI publicized at the website www.cmi.cz/GDPRenglish?language=en Contracting Parties agree with the publication of this Purchase Order (Contract) in its entirety in the Register of Contracts of the Czech Republic. Brno 29. 10. 2020 XXXXXX Head of Property Administration email: xxxxxx@cmi.cz One confirmed copy of this order send please back to the address: Czech Metrology Institute, Okružní 31, 638 00 Brno, Czech Republic or to email: xxxxxx@cmi.cz If you do not confirm the order within one month, the order becomes invalid. The relevant invoice shall be sent to the following address: Czech Metrology Institute, Okružní 31, 638 00 Brno, Czech Republic Expression of the order recipient (order confirmation): We confirm the order and we agree with the conditions of the order without reservation*) / with the following remarks*)

Czech Metrology Institute hereby informs that as a data controller processes the

Czech Metrology Institute state contributory organization founded by Ministry of Industry

and Trade of Czech Republic

*) Delete as appropriate

Headquarters: Okružní 31, 638 00 Brno ID: 00177016 TAX ID: CZ00177016

Bank Account: Česká národní banka Na Příkopě 28, 115 03 Praha 1 E-mail: info@cmi.cz Ac. No.: 34534-198139621/0710 www.cmi.cz

.....

Date and signature of the supplier

Telephone Central: +420 545 555 111 Fax: +420 545 222 728